
£2.10
£3.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30

COFFEE COLD DRINKS

Espresso (Double)
Americano
Latte
Mocha
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Childs Hot Chocolate
Decaf

J20 Apple & Mango
J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
JuiceBurst Orange
JuiceBurst Apple
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Rio Light
7up Light
San Pellegrino:
Blood Orange
Pomegranate & Orange
Lemon
Orange
Diet Coke
Coke
Cawston Cartons:
Apple & Mango
Apple & Pear
Fentimans:
Rose Lemonade
Elder-flower
Lemonade
Freshly Squeezed Juice:
Orange

TEA

English Tea
Tea for Two
Earl Grey
Ginger & Lemon
Red Berries
Peppermint
Chamomile
Green Tea

£1.85(£2.50)
£2.80
£3.25

£3.65
£3.25
£3.65
£2.15

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£3
£3

£1.95
£1.95
£1.80
£1.80

£2.25
 £2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.15
£2.25

£1.50
£1.50

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£4

MENU

MILKSHAKES

Banana
Strawberry
Chocolate

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25



Rosé Wines

Sparkling Wines

Red Wines

Beers/Ciders

Spirits/Cocktails

Prosecco, ITA

Pinot Grigio, ITA

Chardonnay, CAL

White Zinfandel, CAL

Pierre Brevin Rosé, FRA

Boschendal Brut Methode
CAP Classic, FRA

Merlot, CAL

Amicone Rosso Veneto, ITA

Trivento Reserve Malbec, ARG

Pale gold with a flourish of delicate bubbles and
enticing lemon cream and almond Biscotti
precedes a soft explosion of zesty lemon and
orange peel that finishes with appealing length.
£35

It is characterized by a straw yellow colour and
a delicate, slightly aromatic aroma. £6/£21

Full of luscious pineapple and strawberry flavours
with a deliciously fruity taste. £4.5/£6/£7/£19

This Chardonnay is bursting with flavours of green
apples, ripe peaches and a hint of honey.
£4.5/£6/£7/£19

The region produces rosé wines that are at once
tender, full, fresh and mouth-watering. Here. Pierre
Brevin has come up with a Rosé D'Anjou
dominated by freshness, a pale pink colour and
fruity bouquet. £4.8/£6.6/£7.5/£21

Classic, fresh, crisp and light in style. Packed full
of lemon and peach flavours. £4.5/£6/£7/£19

Bright crimson red whose plum and
raspberry aromas mingle elegantly with
vanilla notes from the 6 months spent in
French & American Oak. £4.5/£6/£7/£19

The healthiest and most developed grapes
chosen during harvest are dried in controlled
temperatures which guarantees the superb
quality of this wine. £4.8/£6.6/£7.5/£21

Packed with tempting flavours of blackberry,
raspberry and chocolate, with a silky
smooth finish. £4.5/£6/£7/£19

White Wines

Corona 330ml £3.75
Budweiser 330ml £3.5
Becks Alcohol Free 330ml £3
Thatchers Gold 500ml £5.75
Henry Westons Organic Cider 500ml £5.95

Gin & Tonic £5.50/£9 (Malfy/Hendricks)
Gin & Elderflower £5.85/£10.25

Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Prosecco & Soda) £8

Hugo (Prosecco, Elderflower syrup, Soda,
Mint) £10

Amaro Del Capo (After dinner digestive) £4


