

COFFEE

Espresso (Double)	£1.85(£2.50)
Americano	£2.80
Latte	£3.25
Mocha	£3.65
Cappuccino	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.65
Childs Hot Chocolate	£2.15
Decaf	

TEA

English Tea	£2.10
Tea for Two	£3.50
Earl Grey	£2.30
Ginger & Lemon	£2.30
Red Berries	£2.30
Peppermint	£2.30
Chamomile	£2.30
Green Tea	£2.30

MILKSHAKES

Banana	£4.25
Strawberry	£4.25
Chocolate	£4.25

COLD DRINKS

J20 Apple & Mango	£2.60
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.60
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.60
JuiceBurst Orange	£3
JuiceBurst Apple	£3
Still Water	£1.95
Sparkling Water	£1.95
Rio Light	£1.80
7up Light	£1.80
San Pellegrino:	
Blood Orange	£2.25
Pomegranate & Orange	£2.25
Lemon	£2.25
Orange	£2.25
Diet Coke	£2.15
Coke	£2.25
Cawston Cartons:	
Apple & Mango	£1.50
Apple & Pear	£1.50
Fentimans:	
Rose Lemonade	£2.80
Elder-flower	£2.80
Lemonade	£2.80
Freshly Squeezed Juice:	
Orange	£4







Rosé Wines

White Zinfandel, CAL

Full of luscious pineapple and strawberry flavours with a deliciously fruity taste. £4.5/£6/£7/£19

Pierre Brevin Rosé, FRA

The region produces rosé wines that are at once tender, full, fresh and mouth-watering. Here. Pierre Brevin has come up with a Rosé D'Anjou dominated by freshness, a pale pink colour and fruity bouquet. £4.8/£6.6/£7.5/£21

Sparkling Wines

Prosecco, ITA

It is characterized by a straw yellow colour and a delicate, slightly aromatic aroma. £6/£21

Boschendal Brut Methode CAP Classic, FRA

Pale gold with a flourish of delicate bubbles and enticing lemon cream and almond Biscotti precedes a soft explosion of zesty lemon and orange peel that finishes with appealing length.

White Wines

Chardonnay, CAL

This Chardonnay is bursting with flavours of green apples, ripe peaches and a hint of honey. £4.5/£6/£7/£19

Pinot Grigio, ITA

Classic, fresh, crisp and light in style. Packed full of lemon and peach flavours. £4.5/£6/£7/£19

Red Wines

Trivento Reserve Malbec, ARG

Bright crimson red whose plum and raspberry aromas mingle elegantly with vanilla notes from the 6 months spent in French & American Oak. £4.5/£6/£7/£19

Merlot, CAL

Packed with tempting flavours of blackberry, raspberry and chocolate, with a silky smooth finish. £4.5/£6/£7/£19

Amicone Rosso Veneto, ITA

The healthiest and most developed grapes chosen during harvest are dried in controlled temperatures which guarantees the superb quality of this wine. £4.8/£6.6/£7.5/£21

Beers/Ciders

Corona 330ml £3.75 Budweiser 330ml £3.5 Becks Alcohol Free 330ml £3 Thatchers Gold 500ml £5.75 Henry Westons Organic Cider 500ml £5.95

Spirits/Cocktails

Gin & Tonic £5.50/£9 (Malfy/Hendricks) Gin & Elderflower £5.85/£10.25

Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Prosecco & Soda) £8

Hugo (Prosecco, Elderflower syrup, Soda, Mint) £10

Amaro Del Capo (After dinner digestive) £4

